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Company
Number

NI.3356
NI.7864
Nl. 10606
NI.4363
NI.3909
NI.5431
NI.5762
NI.11287
NI.3674
NI.5000
NI.4375
NI.8500
NI.4433
NI.10551
NI.3856
NI.5145

Nl. 10337
NI.3196
NI.7177
NI.3836
NI.4047
NI.9842
R.730
NI.5037
Nl. 10597
NI.7019
NI.9806
NI.3999
NI.9175
NI.11121
NI.1345
NI.6098
NI.3476
NI.9526
NI.128
NI.6102
NI.8086
Nl. 10446
NI.538
NI.5405
NI.5837
NI.4906
NI.9585
Nl. 12296
NI.2677
NI.7773
NI.5284
NI.7429
NI.9495
NI.6211
NI.5603
NI.7779
NI.5918

Name of Company

R.M.C. Catherwood Transport Limited
R. Ardis & Company.Limited
Ramsey Brothers (Asphalt) Limited
Ranks (Northern Ireland) LimiteJ
Robert McMullan, Limited
Rojules Properties, Limited
S. Ginsbury (Belfast) , Limited
Sammy Mellon and Sons Limited
Samuel Anthony & Sons, Limited
Samuel Horner & Sons Limited
Sawers Limited
Seamac Sales Limited
Shimon Properties, Limited
Smythe & McKee Limited
Stage Coach Inn Limited — The
Standard Telephones and Cables (Northern Ireland)

Limited
Strathearn Audio Limited
Stewart & Orr (Belfast) Limited
Thomas Rodgers & Sons, Limited
Tullyraine Quarries (Contracts) Limited
Tullyraine Quarries, Limited
Turven Construction Limited
Tyrone Constitution Limited
Ulster Journals, Limited
Ulster Poly Extruders Limited
Vesta Heating (N.I.) Limited
Vesta Irrigation Limited
W. J. Mason & Sons, Limited
W. H. Elliot (Earth Moving) Limited
Wallace Nelson (Contractors) Limited
Warner's Limited
Woodville Development Company Limited
A. V. Browne Advertising, Limited
A. V. Browne & Partners Limited
A. Shiells and Company, Limited
Adairand Milliken Limited
Allied Business Supplies (Wholesale) Limited
Allwood Electrical Supplies Limited
Annsborough Flax Limited
Antrim Manufacturing Co., (1962) Limited
Ardkeen Chicks Limited
B.C.O.T. Limited
Ballyrobert Service Station Limited
Baxter Bros. (Carpets) Limited
Belfast Gold Exchange Limited — The
Benner Flowers Limited
Beresford Building Works Limited
Beringer (Jeweller) Limited
Beton (Northern Ireland) Limited
Breda Wine Shop Limited - The
Brian McAuley Limited
Byturn Developments Limited
Canadian Technical Tape (U.K.) Limited
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