Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
20.1.78	NI.3356	R.M.C. Catherwood Transport Limited	D
**	NI.7864	R. Ardis & Company, Limited	D
**	NI.10606	Ramsey Brothers (Asphalt) Limited	C
**	NI.4363	Ranks (Northern Ireland) LimiteJ	D
"	NI.3909	Robert McMullan, Limited	D
**	NI.5431	Rojules Properties, Limited	D
*	NI.5762	S. Ginsbury (Belfast), Limited	CD
"	NI.11287	Sammy Mellon and Sons Limited	D
"	NI.3674	Samuel Anthony & Sons, Limited	D
••	NI.5000	Samuel Horner & Sons Limited	D
"	NI.4375	Sawers Limited	D
••	NI.8500	Seamac Sales Limited	E
••	NI.4433	Shimon Properties, Limited	CD
"	NI.10551	Smythe & McKee Limited	CDDE
,,	NI.3856	Stage Coach Inn Limited — The	С
"	NI.5145	Standard Telephones and Cables (Northern Ireland) Limited	В
"	NI.10337	Strathearn Audio Limited	С
"	NI.3196	Stewart & Orr (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.7177	Thomas Rodgers & Sons, Limited	D
"	NI.3836	Tullyraine Quarries (Contracts) Limited	D
"	NI.4047	Tullyraine Quarries, Limited	D
••	NI.9842	Turven Construction Limited	D
"	R.730	Tyrone Constitution Limited	D
••	NI.5037	Ulster Journals, Limited	D
"	NI.10597	Ulster Poly Extruders Limited	С
••	NI.7019	Vesta Heating (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.9806	Vesta Irrigation Limited	D
**	NI.3999	W. J. Mason & Sons, Limited	CD
"	NI.9175	W. H. Elliot (Earth Moving) Limited	D
,,	NI.11121	Wallace Nelson (Contractors) Limited	D
"	NI.1345	Warner's Limited	D
**	NI.6098	Woodville Development Company Limited	D
23.1.78	NI.3476	A. V. Browne Advertising, Limited	D
11	NI.9526	A. V. Browne & Partners Limited	D
**	NI.128	A. Shiells and Company, Limited	D
	NI.6102	Adair and Milliken Limited	D
"	NI.8086	Allied Business Supplies (Wholesale) Limited	D
"	NI.10446	Allwood Electrical Supplies Limited	С
"	NI.538	Annsborough Flax Limited	D
"	NI.5405	Antrim Manufacturing Co., (1962) Limited	D
n n	NI.5837	Ardkeen Chicks Limited	D
"	NI.4906	B.C.O.T. Limited	D
"	NI.9585	Ballyrobert Service Station Limited	D
"	NI.12296	Baxter Bros. (Carpets) Limited	CE
"	NI.2677	Belfast Gold Exchange Limited — The	D
.,	NI.7773	Benner Flowers Limited	D
	NI.5284	Beresford Building Works Limited	D
"	NI.7429	Beringer (Jeweller) Limited	D
,,	NI.9495	Beton (Northern Ireland) Limited	C
,,	NI.6211	Breda Wine Shop Limited — The	D
. ,,	NI.5603	Brian McAuley Limited	D
,,	NI.7779 NI.5918	Byturn Developments Limited Canadian Technical Tape (U.K.) Limited	D